
NK Masters 40+ - Groningen 23-12-2023

Masters 40+

NK Masters 40+

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Arjan Elferink Veenhuizen 33 80H45

2 Gijsbert Nieuwkoop Wijk en Aalburg 39 80H40

3 Mark Ooijevaar Hoogkarspel 311 80H40

4 Jeroen Sienot Wehe Den Hoorn 313 80H45

5 Theo Trul Assen 116 72H40

6 Mick Bouman Amsterdam 12 72H40

7 Jos Niesten Heemskerk 18 72H45

8 Wouter Jan Kleinlugtenbelt Haarlem 17 72H40

9 Werner Temmink Hellendoorn14 67H45

10 Hans van de Wetering Noordeinde18 67H45

11 Erik Groenendal Eelde5 67H45

12 Wiecher Visser Harlingen21 67H45

13 Jan Willem Bolderdijk Groningen1 67H40

14 Philip van Aerssen Abcoude17 67H45

15 Mike Teunisse Haarlem15 55H45

16 Rienk Wiersma Hardegaryp23 53H40

17 Siemen Zeldenrust Heerenveen24 52H40

23-12-2023 17:29:41 1 van 180rnd 32km 00:48:40uur (gem. 36,5sec) 39,5km/h



NK Masters 40+ - Groningen 23-12-2023

Masters 40+

NK Masters 40+  1

Transponders

nr naam woonplaats sponsor

Bijna leeg

transponder

Erik Groenendal RK-004985 Eelde

Mark Ooijevaar GC-0032011 Hoogkarspel

Mark Ooijevaar RS-1377411 Hoogkarspel

Hans van de Wetering SC-7946518 Noordeinde

23-12-2023 17:29:47 1 van 1
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Masters 40+

NK Masters 40+  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Arjan Elferink 80 33 48:40.696 28.35328.353

2 Gijsbert Nieuwkoop 80 39 48:41.230 28.80728.807

3 Mark Ooijevaar 80 311 48:41.709 29.03429.034

4 Jeroen Sienot 80 313 48:42.697 29.90329.903

5 Theo Trul 72 116 44:40.139 30.69930.699

6 Mick Bouman 72 12 44:41.021 31.03531.492

7 Jos Niesten 72 18 44:41.216 31.61531.615

8 Wouter Jan Kleinlugtenbelt 72 17 44:41.220 31.25031.590

9 Werner Temmink 67 014 42:09.046 32.88333.329

10 Hans van de Wetering 67 018 42:10.264 31.38531.385

11 Erik Groenendal 67 05 42:12.258 32.75732.757

12 Wiecher Visser 67 021 42:13.596 32.98533.928

13 Jan Willem Bolderdijk 67 01 42:14.487 33.54535.117

14 Philip van Aerssen 67 017 42:14.923 33.32935.717

15 Mike Teunisse 55 015 35:16.925 32.74040.641

16 Rienk Wiersma 53 023 34:39.916 33.69245.588

17 Siemen Zeldenrust 52 024 33:54.086 33.90834.821

23-12-2023 17:29:48 1 van 180rnd 32km 00:48:40uur (gem. 36,5sec) 39,5km/h


